
Leht_1

Hiiumaa noorte MV teatejooksudes

23.09.2024 Kärdla

Pendelteatejooks

4. – 5. klass

1. Kärdla I ( 5. kl.) 1.21, 1

Otto- Thor Lips, Ruudi Sebastian Maar, Uku- Siim Seegel, Art- Eugen Remmelg

Eliise Gläser, Janeliis Jasinski, Liina Kiiver, Ronja Kalmus

2. Käina ( 4. kl.) 1.22,0

Ander Lepamaa, Sandor Lepamaa, Ander- Johannes Kääramees, Henri Aug

Kretely Holtsmann, Marleen Mölder, Laura- Liisa Vaikne, Piibe Riitsalu

3. Kärdla II ( 4. kl.) 1.26,2

Roberto Valk, Rasmus Kaasik, Johan Kriggulson, Lennart Vesingi,

Susanna Liit, Alisia Savenkov, Madli Nigu, Teele Voogla

4. Palade 1.29,4

Kenneth Pisa, Romet Post, Rasmus Martin, Virgo Sinilaid,

Airi Mirell Valgma, Selina Tönissaar, Kreete Aasleht, Rosali Pielberg

6. – 7. klass

1. Kärdla I ( 7. kl.) 1.16, 2

Martin Samorodni, Mirko- Ron Kibus, Rando Soovik, Miko- Magnus Tüür

Mia Esta, Hanna Kuum, Berta Simmer, Elisabet Türnpuu

2. Käina ( 6. kl.) 1.19,0

Jako Pisa, Kristo Kraavik, Kristan Laupa, Markus Tammeveski,

Katriin Mölder, Johanna- Liis Remmelkoor, Säde Riitsalu, Sandra- Lii Rünt

3. Emmaste 1.21,0

Ralf Pruul, Hugo Lige, Andreas Ugam, Karl Ots,

Meribel Aaslepp, Miloone Aurelia Martin, Agatha Katariina Käär, Annaliis Valtin

4. Käina (  7. kl.) 1.21, 3

Gregor Sau, Robin Reede, Oliver M. Oolmets, Kermo Klaas,

Merilin Telvik, Linda Lisete Kopli, Karita Tara, Annabel Ingalt

5. Palade 1.22, 2

Sergo Sinilaid, Sebastian Liister, Theo Fürsteberg, Uku Kütt,

Mia Roos Alber, Sandra Kisler, Arianna Paruzzi,

6. Kärdla ( 6. kl.) 1.22,3

Raimond Sammal, Oliver Kivi, Hugo- Priido Lilleõis, Lennart Linkov,

Merlin Puusild, Elinor Puusild, Mariel Piil, Johanna Trei

8. – 9. klass

1. Käina ( 9. kl.) 1.12,5

Kenneth Põllu, Reinold Paulus, Kristen Tammeveski, Emil Puttonen
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Delisa Treisalt, Carmen Hüüdma, carmen Kaarama, Sofia Jõpiselg

2. Kärdla I ( 9 kl.) 1.13,1

Jan Samorodni, Renar Ild, Mattias Juhe, Raiden Õunapuu,

Sofie- Matilda Matsalu, Liisu Kaups, Marta Maripuu; Mia Kalmus

3. Kärdla II ( 8. kl.) 1.14,4

Lui Kaev, Cristian Hirvelaan, Martti Opikov, Priido Rõmmel,

Alexandria Barinov, Anete Sahtel, Emma Pöial, Krislin Aru

4. Palade 1.15,7

Rasmus Magnus Apinis, Kristjan Kisler, Rainer Tikerpuu, Oliver Tikerpuu

Liisbet Kaupola, Arianna Paruzzi, Gerda Juhe, Amanda Liisa Liister

5. Käina II ( 8. kl.) 1.18,6

Aleks Pisa, Miko Kase, Romet Lind; Kris- Kevin Küttim,

Keiti Paulus, Iti Tikk, Liina- A. Põldma, Kirke Väli

DQ Emmaste

Madis Erik Mezulis, Rudolf Lubjak, Karel Aaslepp, Tannar Tukk

Arabella Onno, Dora Maria Käär, Birgit Rand, Renate Kastein

4 X 100 m

POISID

4. – 5. klass

1. Kärdal I ( 5. kl.) 1.04,2

Otto- Thor Lips, Ruudi Sebastian Maar, Uku- Siim Seegel, Art- Eugen Remmelg

2. Käina (4. kl.) 1.07,2

Henri Aug, Ander Lepamaa, Sandor Lepamaa, Ander Johannes Kääramees

3. Palade 1.11,2

Kenneth Pisa, Romet Post, Rasmus Martin, Virgo Sinilaid,

4. Käina  (5. kl.) 1.12,0

Jako Pisa, Hugo Oago, Eerik Martin, Thor Erik Metsand

DQ Kärdla II (4.kl.)

Rasmus Kaasik, Roberto Valk, Johan Kriggulson, Lennart Vesingi

6.- 7. klass

1. Kärdla I ( 7. kl.) 1.00, 3

Rando Soovik, Mirko- Ron Kibus, Miko- Magnus Tüür, Martin Samorodni

2. Käina (7. kl.) 1.03,6

Kermo Klaas, Robin Reede, Oliver Marcus Oolmets, Gregor Sau

3. Palade 1.04,6

Sebastian Liister, Sergo Sinilaid, Alver Kütt, Theo Fürstenberg
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4. Käina ( 6. kl.) 1.06,0

Jako Pisa, Kristo Kraavik, Kristan Laupa, Markus Tammeveski,

5. Emmaste 1.10,8

Andeas Ugam, Ralf Pruul, Hugo Lige, Karl Ots

DQ Kärdla II ( 6. kl.)

Raimond Sammal, Oliver Kivi, Hugo- Priido Lilleõis, Lennart Linkov,

8.- 9. klass

1. Kärdla I ( 9.kl.) 51,2 / 50,7

Raiden Õunapuu, Mattias Juhe, Renar Ild, Jan Samordni

2. Palade 51,2 / 50,8

Rasmus Magnus Apinis, Kristjan Kisler, Rainer Tikerpuu, Oliver Tikerpuu

3. Käina I (9. kl.) 55,4

Reinold Paulus, Kenneth Põllu, Emil Puttonen, Kristen Tammeveski

4. Kärdla II ( 8. kl.) 55,5

Lui Kaev, Cristian Hirvelaan, Martti Opikov, Priido Rõmmel,

5. Emmaste 56,8

Madis Erik Mezulis, Rudolf Lubjak, Karel Aaslepp, Tannar Tukk

6. Käina II ( 8. kl.) 1.02,6

Kris – Kevin Küttim, Aleks Pisa, Miko Kase, Romet Lind

4 x 100 m

Tüdrukud

4. – 5. klass

1. Käina ( 5 .kl.) 1.09,8

Kaisa Klaas, Ammi Pauliine Kopli, Keitlin Oolmets, Elisabeth Vannas

2. Kärdla I ( 5.kl.) 1.09,8

Eliise Gläser, Janeliis Jasinski, Liina Kiiver, Ronja Kalmus

3. Käina ( 4.kl ) 1.13,1

Kretely Holtsmann, Marleen Mölder, Laura- Liisa Vaikne, Piibe Riitsalu

4. Kärdla II (4. kl.) 1.15,5

Susanna Liit, Alisia Savenkov, Madli Nigu, Teele Voogla

5. Palade 1.20,1

Rosali Pielberg, Kreete Aasleht, Selina Tõnissaar, Airi Mirell Valhma

6. – 7. klass
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1. Kärdla I (7.kl.) 1.02,1

Mia Esta, Hanna Kuum, Berta Simmer, Marta Rätsep

2. Kärdla II / 6.kl.) 1.04,0

Merlin Puusild, Elinor Puusild, Mariel Piil, Johanna Trei

 3. Käina (6. kl.) 1.04, 1

Sandra – Lii Rünt, Katriin Mõlder, Säde Riitsalu, Johanna – Liis Remmelkoor

4. Käina  ( 7.kl.) 1.04,3

Merilin Telvik, Karita Tara, Johanna Viilukas, Annabel Ingaltt

5. Emmaste 1.06,6

Meribel Aaslepp, Miloone Aurelia Martin, Agatha Katariina Käär, Annaliis Valtin

8. – 9. klass

1. Käina  ( 9.kl.) 1.00,7

Delisa Treisalt, Carmen Hüüdma, carmen Kaarama, Sofia Jõpiselg

2. Kärdla II ( 8. kl.) 1.01,5

Alexandria Barinov, Anete Sahtel, Emma Pöial, Krislin Aru

3. Kärdla I (9.kl.) 1.03,0

Sofie- Matilda Matsalu, Liisu Kaups, Marta Maripuu; Elisabeth Eentalu

4. Käina ( 8.kl.) 1.05,4

Liina Angelika Põldmam Keiti Paulus, Iti Telvik, Kirke Väli

5. Emmaste 1.06,5

Renate Kastein, Birgit Rand, Dora Maria Käär, Arabella Onno

6. Palade 1.10,7

Liisbet Kaupola, Jette Tamm, Gerda Juhe, Amanda Liisa Liister

Väike- rootsi

4. – 5. klass

1. Kärdla I (5. kl.) 3.06,5

Liina Kiiver, Miina Kesküla, Otto- Thor Lips, Art- Eugen Remmelg

2. Käina ( 4.kl.) 3.11,2

Kretely Holtsmann,  Laura- Liisa Vaikne, Ander Lepamaa, Sandor Lepamaa

3. Kärdla II ( 4. kl.) 3.12,0

Susanna Liit, Alisia Savenkov, Rsamus Kaasik, Roberto Valk

4. Käina ( 5. kl.) 3.36,4

Anni Pauliine Kopli, Elisabeth Vannas, Jako Pisa, Hugo Oago
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6.- 7. klass

1. Kärdla I  (7. kl.) 2..51,3

Hanna Kuum, Mia Esta, Martin Samorodni, Joosep Esta

2. Kärdla II ( 6. kl.) 2.34,5

Merilin Puusild, Johanna Trei, Oliver Kivi, Lennart Linkov

3. Käina (7. kl.) 3.01,9

Merilin Telvik, Johanna Viilukas, Oliver Marcus Oolmets, Robin Reede

4. Käina  ( 6.kl.) 3.02,2

Sandra – Lii Rünt,  Johanna – Liis Remmelkoor, Kristo Kraavik, Joosep Aassalu

5. Emmaste 3.10,2

Agatha Katariina Käär, Annaliis Valtin, Karl Ots, Meribel Aaslepp

8.- 9. klass

1. Käina  ( 9. kl.) 2.36,3

Delisa Treisalt, Carmen Hüüdma, Reinold Paulus, Kristen Tammeveski

2. Kärdla I ( 9. kl.) 2.37,6

Liisu Kaups, Sofie- M. Matsalu, Jan Samorodni, Renar Ild

3. Palade I 2.37,7

Gerda Juhe, Amanda- Liisa Liister, Rasmus Magnus Apinis, Oliver Tikerpuu

4. Kärdla II ( 8. kl.) 2.42,0

Emma Pöial, Alexandria Barinov, Jesper Kalmus, Kristofer Tootmaa

5. Käina ( 8. kl.) 2.53,4

Iti Tikk, Keiti Paulus, Miko Kase, Aleks Pisa

6. Palade II 2.57,9

Liisbet Kaupola, Jette Tamm, Kristjan Kisler,  Rainer Tikerpuu

7. Emmaste 2.59,7

Renate Kastein, Arabella Onno, Tannar Tukk, Madis Erik Mezulis

Koostas: Ülle Paasoja
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